
From: Bedsole, Coretta D <cbedsole@aarp.org>
To: Courtney SandersCourtney.Sanders@scdhhs.gov

Ellison, Aftonafton.ellison@psc.sc.gov 
Cystal Hartashleymed@wctel.net 
Waller, Mariemwaller@aging.sc.gov
Douglas Wright (dwright@seniorsolutions-sc.org)dwright@seniorsolutions-sc.org 
Spearman, JamesJames.Spearman@psc.sc.gov 
Elliot C. Davidelliotcd@dhec.sc.gov
Gloria Prevostprevost@pandasc.org 
Heath Hillheathh@nhcnorthaugusta.com 
Boyd, JocelynJocelyn.Boyd@psc.sc.gov 
Keith A. GuestDrKeithG@shamd.com
Ken Welchkwelch@HEMLY.US 
Lydia Hennicklydiaj@logisticare.com 
Lynn Stockmanlynn@nccoa.org
Rebecca GatesRhonda@helpinghandssc.com
Scott Jonesscottjones@pepperhill.com
Scott M. LesiakSLesiak@medshore.com
Tony Gentile (tonyagentile@yahoo.com)tonyagentile@yahoo.com
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Troy Sappjtsapp@srhs.com
Stephen BoucherBOUCHER@scdhhs.gov
Maudra R Brown, MPH CHESmaudra.brown@scdhhs.gov
Martha MitchellMitchelM@scdhhs.gov
Stacey ShullStacey.Shull@scdhhs.gov 

CC: Sapp, Julian TroyJSapp@srhs.com
Chuck DeZearncharlesd@logisticare.com 
Celeste Edleyceleste.edley@logisticare.com 
Michael Owenbymichael.owenby@logisticare.com

Date: 9/4/2015 11:36:41 AM
Subject: RE: Medicaid Transportation Advisory Committee -- Update to RFP

It was brought to my attention that you will need to read previous amendments to the RFP so that the updates are in 
context. Here is a link to all information related to the NEMT RFP.

http://webprod.cio.sc.gov/SCSolicitationWeb/solicitationAttachment.do?solicitnumber=5400008382

Happy Labor Day everyone. Have a good weekend.

Coretta

C o re tta  Bedsole | A A R P  South Carolina | Associate S tate  D irec to r  
Advocacy
1201 Main Street | Suite 1720 | Columbia, SC 29201
Office: 803-765-7383 | Cell: 803-403-5313
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If you don't think Real Possibilities when you think AARP, then you don't know ‘aarp'.

From: Bedsole, Coretta D
Sent: Thursday, September 03, 2015 2:15 PM
To: 'Courtney Sanders'; Afton Ellison; Cystal Hart; mwaller@aging.sc.gov; Douglas Wright (dwright@seniorsolutions-sc.org); 
Dr. James Spearman; Elliot C. David; Gloria Prevost; Heath Hill; Jocelyn Boyd; Keith A. Guest; Ken Welch; Lydia Hennick; 
Lynn Stockman; Rebecca Gates; Scott Jones; Scott M. Lesiak; Tony Gentile (tonyagentile@yahoo.com); Tony Kester; Troy 
Sapp; Stephen Boucher; Maudra R Brown, MPH CHES; Martha Mitchell; Stacey Shull
Cc: Sapp, Julian Troy; Chuck DeZearn; Celeste Edley; Michael Owenby
Subject: Medicaid Transportation Advisory Committee -- Update to RFP

Good Afternoon All,

Changes to the NEMT RFP were announced earlier today. I received a secure message from David Quiant. Given the 
challenges that some of us experience in opening DHHS secure messages and given that this is an important piece of 
information that needs to be shared, I am providing copies of the amendments to the RFP. Please see attached.

Thanks,
Coretta

<< File: Copy of NEMT Service Volume Worksheet (Revised).xlsx >> << File: Copy of NEMT RFP Price Proposal Revised. 
xlsx >> << File: NEMT RFP Appendices (Revised).doc >> << File: NEMT RFP AMENDMENT _4.doc >>

C o re tta  Bedsole | A A R P  South Carolina | Associate S tate  D irec to r
Advocacy
1201 Main Street | Suite 1720 | Columbia, SC 29201
Office: 803-765-7383 | Cell: 803-403-5313
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